
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
10/28/2020 14:01:02 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial Gen  bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 General Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:01:15 Stacey Dueitt Haddon+Cowan Architects2301 E. Riverside Dr. Bldg      5123749120 sdueitt@haddoncowan.com N/A
10/28/2020 14:01:36 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Ro    5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
10/28/2020 14:01:47 DJ Dockery REC Industries PO Box 4868, Bryan, TX 7 9797768245 djdockery@recind.com
10/28/2020 14:02:52 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas H 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:03:53 Michael cowan Haddon+Cowan Architects 2301 E riverside dr 5123749120 Mcowan@haddoncowan.com
10/28/2020 14:06:46 John Robinson STR Constructors 15500 Hwy 29 West Libert    5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:25:49 Curt Vogel Tecta America 2319 Patterson Industrial 5123890063 cvogel@tectaamerica.com Subcontraction Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:27:37 John Klebs Novium 1011 Meredith Drive 5126458872 johnk@noviumgroup.net Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:27:51 Tyler Walbridge Novium group LLC 1011 MEREDITH DR 5127672478 tylerw@noviumgroup.net Novium Group LLC Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:28:00 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West      5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:28:12 landon wolf Flynn Construction, Inc. 4638 S. Lamar Blvd. 5124407643 lwolf@flynnconstruction.com Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 14:28:37 Mark Oliphant Structural Technologies, L 15600 Trinity Boulevard, S      8175852317 moliphant@structuraltec.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
10/28/2020 18:09:55 Michael cowan Haddon+Cowan Architects 2301 E riverside dr 5123749120 Mcowan@haddoncowan.com


	Form Responses 1

